National Comfort Products
539 Dunksferry Road • Bensalem, PA 19020 • (215) 244-1400 • 1-800-523-7138 • Fax: (215) 244-9579
COMFORT PACK
PACKAGED THRU-THE-WALL
AIR CONDITIONER WITH GAS HEAT
INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS
14299715 01/11
R-410A - C MODELS

All
To assure accurancy in providing the correct parts, please provide the unit model designation and serial no. with the parts order.
The model designation breakdown is shown below:
1 Complete heat exchangers, gas valve, vent motor, and all wiring
2 Cabinet side
3 Chassis side
* REFER  TO THE “GAS FURNACE INSTRUCTIONS”
  FOR INDIVIDUAL PARTS FOR THE GAS FURNACE.
5
CP41.0-G
1
2
3
4
5
6
Base
Indoor Coil
Outdoor Coil
Compressor (LG Rotary)
Dual Run Capacitor 35/5
TXV (BBIZE-1-GA)
14256108A
14208305
14208307
14210217
14225375
14275839
12
12
12
12
12
12
CP41.5-G
1
2
3
4
5
6
Base
Indoor Coil
Outdoor Coil
Compressor (Bristol H82J15BABCA)
Dual Run Capacitor 30/5
TXV (CBBIZE-1.5-GA)
14256108-01
14208305
14208354
14210102
14225376
14275761
18
18
18
18
18
18
CP42.0-G
1
2
3
4
5
6
Base
Indoor Coil
Outdoor Coil
Compressor (Bristol H82J22BABCA)
Dual Run Capacitor 35/5
TXV (BBIZE-2-GA)
14256108-01